victaulic.com
17.37   2792 Rev D   Updated 08/2016      © 2016 Victaulic Company. All rights reserved.
ALWAYS REFER TO ANY NOTIFICATIONS AT THE END OF THIS DOCUMENT REGARDING PRODUCT INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE OR SUPPORT.
1.0  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Available Sizes
•	 2 – 18" (DN50 – DN450)
Pressure Class
•	 Up to 1200psi (83 Bar)

internationally recognized ASTM, EN, and DIN. Seals shall be PTFE or EPDM. Ends shall be Victaulic grooved ends
for StrengThin™ Systems or Victaulic Original Grooved Systems (OGS).
Valve Numbering System
Series Body Material Seat MaterialPlug TypeIn./mm Code
V0415 4A - ASTM A-890
 Grade 4A
5A - ASTM A-890
 Grade 5A
6A - ASTM A-890
 Grade 6A
CK - ASTM A-351
 CK3CuN (254 SMO)
C8 - ASTM A-351
 CF8M (316SS)
C3 - ASTM A-351
 CF8M (316L)
5B - ASTM A-995
 Grade 5A
M - Metal
E - EPDM
End Type 1
G - OGS Grooved
S - StrengThin™
Size
End Type 2
VØ415 9 G G 4A M
9 - Check Dual Plate020
024
030
040
050
060
080
100
120
140
160
180
2/50
2½/65
3/80
4/100
5/125
6/150
8/200
10/250
12/300
14/350
16/400
18/450
020
G - OGS Grooved
S - StrengThin™
4
victaulic.com